Position

Principal Barstow Hi
Athletics/Activities
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher-Special Educ
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Asst Principal Bhs
Asst Principal Bhs
Teacher Mainstream
Counselor

Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher-Special Educ
Teacher Mainstream
Counselor

Teacher Mainstream
Counselor

Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher-Special Educ

Inhouse Suspension T

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified

Barstow Unified

Department

Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High

Total Wages

$120,877
$101,879
$96,322
$93,272
$93,270
$92,143
$90,933
$90,534
$90,247
$87,069
$85,982
$85,953
$85,405
$84,354
$81,815
$81,573
$80,607
$80,286
$79,898
$78,222
$77,143
$76,567
$75,967
$73,987
$73,603
$73,580
$73,436
$73,347
$73,157
$72,169

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,753
$14,388
$11,250
$18,332
$24,189
$28,244
$11,250
$28,930
$18,332
$25,005
$12,839
$24,399
$16,610
$24,755

$9,238
$10,068

$9,469
$16,304
$25,985
$11,173
$14,548
$16,797
$15,715
$11,984

$9,758
$15,173
$28,778
$16,154
$22,716
$16,017



Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher-Special Educ
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher-Special Educ
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Schl Admin Asst-Seco
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
School Accounting Te
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher Mainstream
Teacher-Special Educ
Registrar

Guidance Office Supp

Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified

Barstow Unified

Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High

$72,076
$71,549
$70,765
$70,578
$70,372
$68,714
$68,659
$68,576
$68,452
$64,064
$63,371
$63,147
$62,166
$61,284
$61,281
$60,845
$59,651
$59,488
$57,414
$57,395
$56,856
$55,880
$55,798
$55,380
$54,445
$52,141
$49,186
$48,228
$48,178
$48,148
$39,488
$37,278

$8,867
$15,722
$22,148
$28,652
$21,380
$15,722
$21,077
$21,797
$15,177

$6,585

$7,480
$15,501
$27,687
$13,164
$27,193
$14,187
$14,666
$15,018
$26,406
$26,748
$20,485

$7,794
$26,778
$26,748

$6,301
$13,621
$13,967
$25,785
$10,686

$6,161
$25,400

$5,046



Secretary

Secretary
Library/Media Techni
Career Center Techni
Secretary
Paraeducator-Special
Library/Media Assist
Campus Safety Assist
Paraeducator-Special
Teacher Mainstream
Senior Office Assist
Campus Safety Assist
Campus Safety Assist
Senior Office Assist
Paraeducator
Paraeducator-Special
Paraeducator-Special
Paraeducator-Ell
Paraeducator-Special
Counselor
Paraeducator-Special
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Campus Safety Assist
Paraeducator-Special
Paraeducator

Senior Office Assist
Paraeducator-Ell
Paraeducator-Ell
Senior Office Assist
Paraeducator-Special

Campus Safety Assist

Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified

Barstow Unified

Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High

$37,203
$36,921
$36,114
$33,656
$32,373
$32,293
$31,207
$30,549
$27,895
$27,834
$27,319
$26,594
$25,581
$24,011
$22,808
$21,096
$20,791
$20,773
$20,742
$19,954
$19,871
$19,362
$19,140
$18,250
$17,323
$17,191
$14,345
$13,928
$13,194
$12,987
$12,325
$12,141

$24,050
$7,226
$18,591
$11,057
$24,419
$3,897
$6,674
$11,243
$3,152
$3,669
$3,673
$17,713
$3,309
$2,943
$4,261
$16,444
$22,698
$1,660
$22,500
$5,096
$2,422
$9,551
$9,652
$5,264
$9,574
$9,251
$9,014
$0

$0
$1,502
$0

$0



Paraeducator
Teacher-Special Educ
Paraeducator-Special
Paraeducator
Paraeducator-Special
Paraeducator

Teacher Mainstream

Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified

Barstow Unified

Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High
Barstow High

$11,783
$11,467
$11,435
$10,813
$10,332

$8,164

$4,410

$0
$1,442
$0

$0

$0

$0
$555



